

KARAIN

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

Executive Engineer. R.M.D. Work DIVISION
Tokersi

Assistant Engineer R.M.D. Work SUB-DIVISION
Koneh.

Measurement Book

947

M/S R.K. Constuction

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Date of entry: - 10/1/2022 ABSTRACT OF WORK					
(1) CONSTN of Reference					
Working City side					
P.No. (1) Item (1) 1.030 km					
@ Rs 3789.47/km - 3903/a					
(2) CONSTN of Reference					
pillers City side					
P.No. (1) Item (2)					
1.030 km @ Rs 1724.79/km					
Rs 1776/a					
(3) Cleaning and grubbing					
road land City side					
P.No. (1) Item (3) 0.72 Hect					
@ Rs 52998.20/Hect - Rs 38159/a					
(4) CONSTN of embankment					
With Material obtained					
from borrow pit lead					
up 1000 mm City side					
P.No. (3) Item (4) CA					
603.904 ³ @ Rs 192.02/m ³					
Rs 115967/a					
Rs 159805/a					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/5) CONFIN of embankment with material obtained (Lead up to 100M) Qty side p. No. (3) Item (8) (B) 1409.20M ³ @ Rs 154.58/M ³ - Rs 217819/-					
(6/6) CONFIN of subgrade and earthen shoulder Qty side p. No. (3) Item (9) 2457.68M ³ @ Rs 176.61/M ³ - Rs 434125/-					
(7/7) CONFIN of granular sub-base Qty side p. No. (4) Item (10) 831.55M ³ @ Rs 2071.16/M ³ - Rs 1722273/-					
(8/8) Dismantling of existing structure Qty side p. No. (2) Item (11) 0.81M ³ @ Rs 493.18/M ³ - Rs 399/00 Rs 253442/-					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9/29) Dismantling of existing structure (Cement Mortar)					
Qty vide p. No. (1) Item					
(5) 30.64 M ³ @ RS					
353.64/M ³ — RS					20853/40
(10/29) Removing all types of Hume pipe (Above 600 MM to 900 MM dia Hume pipe) Qty vide p. No					
(2) item — (2) 5.00 RM					
@ RS 244.32/RM — RS					1225/40
(11/40) P/L reinforced cement concrete pipe (N.P.) 1000 MM dia Qty vide p. No (1)					
15.00 Mtr @ RS 3780.65/M					
— RS					56708/40
(12/41) Laying cement concrete pipe (N.P.) for 300 MM dia for irrigation purpose Qty vide p. No					
(2) item (2) 30.00 RM					
@ RS 742.65/RM — RS					22280/40
— RS					2625487/40

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B/F —			Rs 2625487/00
Add C.S.T. — 12% (+)					315058/00
Add - L.C. - 1% - (+)					26255/00
					Rs- 2966800/00
Less 0.20% as per					
agreement — (-)					Rs 2967/00
					Rs 2963833/00
Subd	10/1/2022		8/11/22		CRP
					8/11/22